

Legislation Text

File #: 2012-0332, Version: 1

Clerk 08/15/2012

A MOTION confirming the executive's reappointment of Bill Lukov, King

County department of natural resources and parks, solid waste division, to the

King County employee giving program committee.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's reappointment of Bill Lukov, King County department of natural resources and

parks, solid waste division, to the King County employee giving

program committee, for a two-year term to expire on March 1, 2014, is hereby confirmed.